
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Smoak, CarolCarol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com

CC: Taron DavisTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Tony Catone - DSStony.catone@dss.sc.gov
Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com

Date: 12/10/2015 11:37:32 AM
Subject: RE: DSS Class Action Settlement Agreement Meeting with Gov and Dir. Alford

Holly:
 
Unfortunately, I’ll be in depos in Salt Lake City and Monty will be driving to Knoxville next Thursday…B  
 
From: Pisarik, Holly [mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Thursday, December 10, 2015 11:34 AM
 
To: Smoak, Carol <Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Butch Bowers 
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Cc: Taron Davis <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Tony Catone - DSS <tony.catone@dss.sc.gov>
 
Subject: DSS Class Action Settlement Agreement Meeting with Gov and Dir. Alford
 
Does 9:45 AM on Thursday Dec. 17th  work for Susan?  The Governor is available at this time. 
 
Holly G. Pisarik
Chief Legal Counsel
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
O: 803-734-8465 C: 803-322-6255
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